
First Name Last Name Position Company name Email City Country

Raul Gonzalez President ACI Cargo , INC. raul.gonzalez@acicargo.com MIAMI United States

Jinsoon Kim President AGL Co., Ltd. jinsoon.kim@agl.co.kr Seoul South Korea

Jeevan Kumar Branch Manager AHL Freight India PVT LTD jeevan.blr@ahlfreight.com Bangalore India

Jason Fowler COO Air & Sea International Inc. jason@airseaintl.net Salt Lake City United States

Christian Stonier Sales Manager Air & Sea International Inc. jason@airseaintl.net Salt Lake City United States

Seda Icten Branch Manager Air Master Shipping sic@airmastershipping.de Kelsterbach Germany

Irina Gupcea General Manager Air Sea Forwarders  Romania irina@asfbuh.ro Bucharest Romania

Katja Wolf Branch Manager Air System GmbH katja.wolf@airsystem.de Straubing-MunichGermany

Shajy George General Manager Al Kazemi Int'll General Trading &amp; Contracting Grp.shajy_gulfest@netocean.net Salmiya Kuwait

Muhammad Ibrahim Senior Sales Executive Al Kazemi Int'll General Trading & Contracting Grp.ibrahim_gulfest@netocean.net Salmiya Kuwait

Damian Kaczkowski Seafreight Manager Alfa Forwarding Ltd. Sp. Z.o.o. damian.kaczkowski@alfaforwarding.pl Gdynia Poland

Piotr Staniszewski Air Freight Manager Alfa Forwarding Ltd. Sp. Z.o.o. piotr.staniszewski@alfaforwarding.pl Gdynia Poland

Marco Balzaretti Managing Partner Allservices SRL marco.balzaretti@allservices.it Milan Italy

Walter Riedel Sales & Pricing DirectorAMTrans Logistics w.riedel@amtrans.com.br Itajaí Brazil

Peter Canning Aviation Logistics ManagerAramex Ireland Limited peter.canning@aramex.com Dublin Ireland

Frank Kilbride Country Manager Aramex Ireland Limited Frank@aramax.com Dublin Ireland

Brendan O'Mara Airfreight Manager Aramex Ireland Limited Brendan@aramex.com Dublin Ireland

Addis Alemayehu key account manager Atlas Logistics Solution plc atlas.operation@gmail.com Addis Ababa Ethiopia

Yilma Ayalew General Manager Atlas Logistics Solution plc atlas.logbe@gmail.com Addis Ababa Ethiopia

Christina Zabala Customer Service ManagerAustorient Freight Services christina@austorient.com.au Sydhey Australia

Mushegh Tonoyan Air Import Department ManagerAvia-Git Group LLC logistics@aviagit.am Yerevan Armenia

Gevorg Sayadyan DG Specialist Avia-Git Group LLC gs@aviagit.am Yerevan Armenia

Ebru Metinoglu Deputy General ManagerBati Nakliyat Ve Ticaret AS emetinoglu@batigroup.com.tr Istanbul Turkey

Vicki Boisjolie Owner/President BC Logistics LLC vicki@bclogisticsllc.com Phoenix United States

Jeff Carlson General Manager BC Logistics LLC jeff@bclogisticsllc.com Phoenix United States

Giovanni Mundo General Manager BCube Connect SRL giovanni.mundo@bcube.com Milan Italy

Justin Lucilla General Manager Best Logistics Canarias justin@betterwithbest.com Santa Cruz de TenerifeSpain

Jessica Tian General Manager - Ocean FreightBest Services International Freight GMOF.SZX@bestservices.com.cn Shenzhen China

Rain Ko Branch General ManagerBest Services International Freight GM.HKG@bestservices.com.cn Hong Kong Hong Kong

Alice Arduini OPERATION MANAGER BIANCHI & C. TRASPORTI INTERNAZIONALIaarduini@bianchigroup.com Como Italy

Goldy Varghese General Manager Blue Axis Shipping & Freight LLC goldy@blueaxisshipping.com Dubai United Arab Emirates

Azif Demuynck Manager Blue Axis Shipping & Freight LLC azif@blueaxisshipping.com Dubai United Arab Emirates

Humayun Jameel managing director Blue Axis Shipping & Freight LLC jameel@blueaxisshipping.com Dubai United Arab Emirates

Wouter van Dyk Managing Director Blue Core Logistics wouter@bluecore-logistics.co.za Eloffsdal South Africa

Hugo Pires Manager Logistics Boeing Distribution Services Hugo.Pires@BoeingDistribution.com Kaltenkirchen / Hamburg Germany

Barry Bollinger company director Bollinger Shipping Agency Pty. Ltd. barry@bollinger.com.au sydney Australia

NAVSHA RINZED CEO Cargo Marketing International navsha@cargomarketingintl.com MUMBAI India

ZUBIN SANGANI SALES EXECUTIVE Cargo Marketing International zubin@cargomarketingintl.com KOLKATA India

Faizal Ahmad Chief Operation Office Cargomind SDN BHD faizal@cargomind.my Kuala Lumpur Malaysia

Zul Sidek Head of Legal and Business DevelopmentCargomind SDN BHD zulfadhil@cargomind.my Kuala Lumpur Malaysia

Oliver Stockmann Managing Director CLG Ltd. oliver.stockmann@clg.ch Zurich Switzerland

Rick Nagrocki Vice Pesident & General ManagerCorrigan Air & Sea Cargo Systems Rnagrocki@corriganairsea.com Romulus, MI United States

Sultan Basha General Manager - InternationalDahnay Logistics PVT LTD Sultan@dahnaylogix.com Chennai India

Vidhya VENKATARAMAANRegional head  - sa;es Dahnay Logistics PVT LTD vidhya@dahnaylogix.com Chennai India

Thabith Kaja MohideenDirector Deccan Freight Logistics LTD THABITH@DFLAFRICA.COM MOMBASA Kenya

Kathy Liu Vice Gen Manager Evergrow International Logistics (Xiamen) Co., Ltdmelody@evergrowtrans.com Xiamen China

Arun Sharma Managing Director Freyer International Logistics India Pvt LtdArun.Sharma@freyerinternational.com Bangalore India

Joe Gems Sales Manager FTS International Express josephg@fts.com Chicago United States

Jonathan Wang Managing director Fugui logistics Co.ltd Jonathan@wangfugui.hk Ningbo China

Said Battas General Manager Global Shipping battas.globalshipping@gmail.com CASABLANCA Morocco

Aniss Juma CEO Globalog Premium Cargo Company SAAniss.juma@globalogpremium.com Lisbon Portugal

Filipe Abrantes Business Development Globalog Premium Cargo Company SAFilipe.abrantes@globalogpremium.com Lisbon Portugal

Usman REHMAN Managing Director GSFS Logistics usman@timeworldfreight.ae Doha Qatar

Hemachanra Kundar Director GSFS Logistics hemant@gulfstarfreight.com Doha Qatar

Febin Nazer Business Development ManagerGSFS Logistics febin@gulfstarfreight.com Doha Qatar

Pinky Warna Asst.Buisness Development ManagerGSFS Logistics imports@gulfstardoha.com Doha Qatar

Gregers Glud Sales manager Holship Denmark A/S (Headquarters Office)gg@holship.com Copenhagen Denmark

Lindy Marshall Ocean freight managerHolship Denmark A/S (Headquarters Office)lm@holship.com Copenhagen Denmark

Jukka AHONEN Air & Sea Manager Holship Suomi OY JA@HOLSHIP.COM Hyvinkaa Finland

Kent Ranners Chairman Holship Holding AS kr@holship.com Drammen Norway

Daniel Fei Director assistant/In charge of overseas developmentHuanji Supply Chain Management Co., Ltd.daniel.fei@nb-hj.com Ningbo China

Howard He Director Huanji Supply Chain Management Co., Ltd.hza@nb-hj.com Ningbo China

Christian Cser Director of InternationalICAT Logistics, Inc. chris.cser@icatlogistics.com Detroit United States

Miguel Patino Executive Vice President - BWIICAT Logistics, Inc. miguel.patino@icatlogistics.com Elkridge United States

Todd Novak Station Manager - PDX ICAT Logistics, Inc. todd.novak@icatlogistics.com Portland United States

Lucie Skrepkova General Manager International Logistic Gateway s.r.o.lucie.skrepkova@cz.ilg-group.com Brno Czechia

Reinhard Schwarz CEO International Logistic Gateway s.r.o.reinhard.schwarz@ilg-group.com Vienna Austria

Cathy Chen president Kasy Logistics Inc. overseas@kasylogistics.com Tianjin China

Mounir Khattab Managing Director Khattab Shipping S.A.R.L. mounir@khattabshipping.com Beirut Lebanon

Andreas Loos Branch Manager / VP Kras-Logistics Group a.loos@kras-logistics.com Kelsterbach Germany

Heinrich Waal Director Kras-Logistics Group h.waal@kras-logistics.com Kelsterbach Germany

Nikita Voronin Director Kras-Logistics Group n.voronin@kras-logistics.ru Moscow Russia

Graham Cox Branch Manager Kras-Logistics Group graham@kras-logistics.com London United Kingdom

Vijay Anand Managing Director Kronos Logistics India PVT LTD vijay.anand@kronoslogistics.in CHENNAI India
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Sergo Lasareishvili Director Lasare Ltd sergo@lasare.ge Tbilisi Georgia

George Nadirashvili Head of the Logistics & Brokerage DepartmentLasare Ltd george.n@lasare.ge Tbilisi Georgia

Ekaterine Lasareishvili Logistics Department OperatorLasare Ltd kato.l@lasare.ge Tbilisi Georgia

Sopia Begiashvili Logistics Department OperatorLasare Ltd logistics@lasare.ge Tbilisi Georgia

Gilberto Lopes Managing Director Leadership Freight Italy srl gilberto@leadershipfreight.com MILANO Italy

Wagner Luiz Director Leadership Freight Transportes e Logisticawagner@leadershipfreight.com Sao Paulo Brazil

Hay (Thomas) Lam Managing Director LNL (Cambodia) Co., Ltd. thomas_lim@lnlcambodia.com Phnom Penh Cambodia

Asher Fine Managing Director Lucky Key Investments SRL. asher.fine@luckykeyforwarding.com Otopeni Romania

Tuvshin Zorigt Business Development Manager MBS Cargo Pte Ltd tuvshin.zorigt@mbssin.sg Singapore Singapore

Wojciech Wciorka Managing Director MBS Logistics GmbH wojciech.wciorka@mbslogistics.pl Olesnica Poland

Marek Pukaluk Managing Director MBS Logistics GmbH cargo@mbslogistics.pl Olesnica Poland

Richard Schroeter MD MBS Logistics GmbH richard.schroeter@mbscgn.de Cologne Germany

Andreas Janetzko Managing Director MBS Logistics GmbH andreas.janetzko@mbscgn.de Cologne Germany

Givi Karchava CEO /  Airfreight Division ManagerMegrex LLC  Multimodal Logistics givi.karchava@megrex.ge Tbilisi Georgia

Edwin van de ArendDirector Seafreight ExportMerzario BV edwin@merzario.nl Rotterdam Netherlands

Peter Radema Director Airfreight Merzario BV peter@merzario.nl Amsterdam Netherlands

Alex Marquardt Branch Manager Merzario BV Alex.Marquardt@Merzario.de Hamburg Germany

P N Swaroop Director International Sales &amp; MarketingModern Cargo Services PVT LTD swaroop@moderncargo.com New Delhi India

Govindrajan KrishnaKumar General Manager Modern Cargo Services PVT LTD kumar@moderncargo.com Mumbai India

Daniel Rodriguez Director Sea & Air Spain and PortugalMoldtrans Group (Moldtrans, S.L.) daniel.rodriguez@moldtrans.com Madrid Spain

Natalia Pavlova Manager Moldtrans Group (Moldtrans, S.L.) nataliap@moldtrans.es Madrid Spain

Monica Mora Director Aereo MarítimoMoldtrans Group (Moldtrans, S.L.) monica.mora@moldtrans.pt Porto Portugal

Eileen Bautista President Multifreight Consolidator System, INC.elaine@multifreight.com.ph Parañaque City Philippines

Jeanalyn Petre General Manager Multifreight Consolidator System, INC.jeanalp@multifreight.com.ph Parañaque City Philippines

Carsten Østergaard Shipping manager Neptun Transport A/S CO@NEPTUNTRANSPORT.DK HVIDOVER Denmark

Ashwin Didwania MANAGING DIRECTOR New Globe Logistik LLP ashwin@newglobegroup.com Mumbai India

Franck AIME International Sales ManagerNNR Global Logistics France f.aime@nnrfr.com Paris CDG France

Stefan Holmqvist MD Norman Global Logistics HK Ltd. Stefan.Holmqvist@normanglobal.com Ningbo China

Robert Foster Business Development Norman Global Logistics HK Ltd. Robert.Foster@normanglobal.com Qingdao China

Elizabeth Magistro Branch Manager - NY Norman Krieger, Inc. emagistro@nkinc.com Cranford United States

Juan Pablo Cuevas Branch Manager Norman Krieger, Inc. JCuevas@nkinc.com San Diego United States

Sunny Chun General Manager OEC Freight Korea chunsy7007@naver.com Seoul South Korea

Jose Cortes President- General ManagerOverseas & Trade Logistica Int. S.L.jcortes@overseastrade-es.com Madrid Spain

Enny Tomicic General Manager Overseas Logistics Chile S.A. etomicic@olc.cl Santiago Chile

Athanasios Karagiannis CEO Phoenix Global Freight Group S.A. info@phoenixglobalgroup.com Piraeus Greece

Rui Moreira Managing Director Porlogis & Transitos e Logistica, Lda.ruimoreira@porlogis.pt Porto Portugal

Bruno Oliveira Sales Manager Porlogis & Transitos e Logistica, Lda.brunooliveira@porlogis.pt Porto Portugal

Tomas Monteiro Air and Sea Manager Porlogis & Transitos e Logistica, Lda.tomasmonteiro@porlogis.pt Porto Portugal

Mas Michel Sales Manager Prolog SAS mmas@prolog-group.com MARSEILLE France

Costanza Sandrine Airfreight manager Prolog SAS scostanza@prolog-group.com ROISSY CDG France

Richard Arnold director Quick Cargo Service UK richardarnold2@hotmail.com London United Kingdom

Rachel Harding Managing Director Quick Cargo Service UK rachel.harding@quick-cargo-service.co.uk London United Kingdom

Robert Pas Managing Partner Remiro Freight Services BV robert@remirofreight.com Hoofddorp Netherlands

Rene Stevense Managing Partner Remiro Freight Services BV rene@remirofreight.com Hoofddorp Netherlands

Carlos Duarte Sales Manager Repnunmar Logistica e Transitos LDAcduarte@silvestresilva.com Lisboa Portugal

Muhammad Salman CEO SAM Logistics (Pvt) Ltd. salman@samlogistics.pk KARACHI Pakistan

Patrik Ekeroth CEO SeaCon Shipping & Logistics AB patrik.ekeroth@seacon.se Kungsbacka (Gothenburg)Sweden

Lev Henzel Project Manager Sea Master Shipping GmbH lhe@seamastershipping.de Hamburg Germany

T. Roshan Gaffoor Manager - FFD Sedres Maritime Co. Ltd. tuan@sedres.net Al Jubail Saudi Arabia

Binu Nair General Manager Seven Ocean Logistics binu@sevenoceanoman.com Muscat Oman

Ramesh T R Manager Seven Ocean Logistics ramesh@sevenoceanoman.com Muscat Oman

Marcio Oliveira MANAGING DIRECTOR Shipmasters International Freight Ltda.marcio.oliveira@ship-masters.com SAO PAULO Brazil

Cristina Portolés García national sales manager Stock Logistic Transport cportoles@stocklogistic.com Valencia Spain

Fernanda Bonato Overseas Manager Syndex Freight All Kinds Logistics fernanda.bonato@syndex.com.br Itajai Brazil

Sunish Ahuja Director Titanic Ocean Services Pvt. Ltd sunish@titanicservices.com Mumbai India

Naveen Rawat Director - Operations Titanic Ocean Services Pvt. Ltd naveen@titanicservices.com Delhi India

robert vermetten Managing Director TPL (Transport & Project Logistics) bvbar.vermetten@tpl.be Antwerp Belgium

Martin Deventer Managing Director Trustful Logistics B.V.. martin@trustfullogistics.com Spijkenisse Netherlands

Bellili Riadh Manager Tunisia International Transport riadh.b@tittrans-tunisie.com RADES Tunisia

Harry Morgan Business Development US Group Consolidator, Inc. harry@usgroup-jfk.com New York United States

Yavuz Atalay Manager VIKING TURIZM yavuz@vikingturizm.com.tr Istanbul Turkey

Jenna Morgan Sales &amp; Marketing Manager Wallis Shipping jenna.morgan@wssl.co.uk Colchester United Kingdom

Stuart Gregory Managing Director Wallis Shipping stuart.gregory@wssl.co.uk Colchester United Kingdom

Leah King Sales Associate Wallis Shipping leah.king@wssl.co.uk Colchester United Kingdom

Mahipal Wig Director WIG AIR FREIGHT PVT LTD mahipal@wigair.com New Delhi India

Manish Wig Director WIG AIR FREIGHT PVT LTD manish@wigair.com NEW DELHI India

PARTNERS

Deepak Goyal Global Head of Strategic PartnershipsCurrencies Direct Limited deepak.g@currenciesdirect.com London United Kingdom

Simon Rawlinson Head of Mass PaymentsCurrencies Direct Limited Simon.Rawlinson@currenciesdirect.com London United Kingdom

Daniel Effenberger Head of Business DevelopmentNEO Air Charter GmbH daniel.effenberger@neoaircharter.com Rüsselsheim Germany

Stefan Kohlmann - NEO Air Charter GmbH daniel.effenberger@neoaircharter.com Rüsselsheim Germany

Jarred Miltz VP Business Development - EMEAWiseTech Global Simon.Clark@wisetechglobal.com Milton Keynes United Kingdom

Barbara Mariani Business Development ExecutiveWiseTech Global Barbara.Mariani@wisetechglobal.com Milton Keynes United Kingdom

Christian Roeloffs Managing Director xChange Solutions GmbH (Container xChange)cro@container-xChange.com Hamburg Germany

Salah Taha Global e-commerce solutions senior managerAramex salahta@aramex.com jeddah Saudi Arabia
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